
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF "IECHNOLOGY III Semester,Electrical
Examinations

NoviDec -2020

of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR oF TECHNoLoGy III
Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and ttR" means Reappearr
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Sr. No.

I

2

3

4

5

6

Late (Award)

Subjects

Control Systems-l

Electrical Machines-l

Electronic Devices & Circuits

Power Engineering-l

Power Electronics-l

Network Synthesis and Filters

Sr. No.

I

2

3

4

ll

I

I
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Name

AKASH PATEI,

CHIRAC

FAIZAN E ROZA

SHUBHAM SHARMA

F_Name

VASISHTH NARAYAN
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

SABIR HUSSAIN

KRISHAN DUTT

AI have been made to pubtish this result after checking the entries properly.
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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Code No.

EEPC2I

EEPC23

EEPC25

EEPC27

EEPC29

EEPC2l I

r,or. IX-ffi.G'
( Examinations)
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SGPA

6.2963

5.0370

6.1481

6.0000

Jo-ifii Reli6
( Examinations)
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